
C.-4 20

No.
1.

Statistics
of

Workings
in

Coal-mines,
1887.

NORTH
ISLAND.APPENDIX.

Name
of

Mine
and

Locality.
Name
ol

Manager.
IB 0 ■32

O o Z'

o IE iz;

1=] EH

Q Id

a O s

o SI CD XJ1

ft O. CD a

Dimensions
of

Shafts. Depth
of

Shaft orLength ofAdit.

o

Output
for

1887.

c3

CO

-+^>
<x> II

Usfa
Number
of

Men ordinarily employed. !

!

§1 -1

Pumps. '3 o Ns

o w

o o id o

O ISpp

Size
of Shaft or Adit.

g
!

i-

Coal.
Slack.
Total.

1

o

Kawakawa
District.

1.
Kawakawa

2.
Kamo

3.
Whauwhau

Moody,
T.
P.

Geary,
Joseph.. Love,

Alexander
23 11 23

semi, bitum. brown
2'
6"
to

15'
4'
to

14'
5'
to
10'

2'
6"
to

15'
4'
to
10'

5'
to
10'

Iin6 varies
bord

and pillar "
I

7'
x

10'
15'
x
6'
j

and 12'
x

2$'
6'
x

5'

240' 1,300'
engine- incline shaft adit

Tons. 35,078 6,792 8,473
Tons.
Tons.
!

Tons.
Tons.

35,078:
615,4021
650,480,
26!

6,792^
125,967
132,759
17

8,473j
54,362!

62,835:
3

11,240
83,917;

95,1571
9

j

lj

29,601!
235,404!
265,005
926! 17

91 50 12
117! *67 15

engine horse
:

6'
3'
to
7'

two 12" 10"
247' 268'

furnace natural
19/1/88 21/1/88 18/1/88

Waikato
District.

4.
Waikato
Mine,

near

Huntly

Taylor,
E.
B. ..11

6'to
18'
6'
to
18'

I

adit 8'"x9' and 6' x6'adit 10'
x

6'

90' and 60'

adit
and self- actingincline engine- incline
11,240

24
38'
horse
I

■and
self-!
I

actingincline engine and horse

31/1/88

5.

Taupiri,
Huntly

Collins,
William
12

5'to
45'
5'
to
35'

672'

29,601

Oil
60

2*
6"

2'
0"

1'
6"

1'
6"

8" 6" 5" 5"
110' 110' 112' 112'
natural and steam

I

exhaust upcast
j

natural
4/2/88

'

I

6.

Miranda,
Bridgewater ..Cater,
T.

1
in
5-67

shaft 5'
x

14' adit
9'
x
6'
3"

shaft 5'x4'

shaft

5,300j..5,300
7

i

engine

31/1/88

ii

V

53'

40'

210'

5,300

5,300
11
18

7.

Taupiri
Eeserve,

near

Huntly

Ord,
J.

..
i

14'
to
2O'
:

10'
to
16'
1
in
7

*r

adit 583' shaft 43'

incline adit

2,221

5

2,226
..2,226!

C

2,226[
12
is
horse whim
No.
6 pulso- meter
43'
I

natural!
1/2/88


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

