No. 1.

STATISTICS of WORKINGS in COAL-MINES, 1887. NORTH ISLAND.

		20						~~	
Date of Inspector's Last Visit.			19/1/88	21/1/88	18/1/88	31/1/88	4/2/88	31/1/88	1/2/88
Means of Ventilation.			247' furnace	natural	ŧ	•	natural and steam exhaust	upcast natural	natural
	Height of Column.			268'	:	<u>:</u>	110' 110' 112' 112'	:	43,
Pumps	Size of Barrel.			$7' \begin{vmatrix} 12'' \\ 10'' \end{vmatrix}$		:			: 9
	Вфхоке.		engine 6'	3, to	:	:	egegege Eleks	:	No. 6 pulso- meter
	Power used for drawing Mineral.			*	horse	60	acting incline engine and horse	engine	horse
umber Men rdinari mploye		Total.	1117	19 <sub>*</sub> (C	15	93	<del></del>	1 18	18
		Above. Below.	26 91	17 50	3 12	9 24	9 51	7 11	6 12
	latoT easmixorqqA to TuqyuO alst December, 1887.			132,759	62,835	95,157	265,005	5,300	2,226
Approximate Total Output to Slet December, 1886.			Tons. Tons. 615,402 650,480	125,967	54,362	83,917	235,404		:
Output for 1887.		Total.	Tons. 35,078	6,792	8,473	11,240	29,601	5,300	2,226
	TOT ON	Slack.	Tons.	:	:	:	:	:	ರ
		Coal.	Tons. 35,078	6,792	8,473	11,240	29,601	5,300	2,221
pλ	yd berevileb tugtuO			shaft	adit	adit and self-	acting incline engine- incline	shaft	incline adit
ions of		Depth of Shaft or Longth of Adit.	:	240,	1,300′	90, and	672′	210'	adit 583' shaft 43'
Dimensic		Size of Shaft or Adit.	7' x 10'	15' x 6'	12' x 2½' 6' x 5'	adit 8' x 9'	and 6' x 6' adit 10' x 6'	shaft	o x 14 adit 9' x 6' 3" shaft 5' x 4'
Number of Shafts.		4	ಣ		•	9	Н	н	
System of Underground Worknig.			bord and	pura 	*				
Dip of Seam.			1 in 6	varies	à	<b>*</b> ,	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1 in 5·67	1 in 7
Тріскпеза жолкед.		2' 6" to	4.1	5' to 10'	6' to 18'	5' to 35'	40,	10' to 16'	
Thickness of Seams.			2' 6" to	4	5' to 10'	6' to 18'	5' to 45'	53,	114' to 20' 10' to 16'
Quality of Coal. No. of Seams worked,			- i	wn 2		<del></del>		<del></del>	
могкед.				brown				12	H01
Number of Years			. 23	11	23	<del>-                                      </del>	12	:	:
	*	Name of Manager.			Love, Alexander	m.	Collins, William		
		e of M	у, Т.	Geary, Joseph	Alex	Taylor, E. B.	лв, Wi	H	J
		Nam	Moody, T. P.	Gear	Love	Taylc	Collin	Cater, T.	Ord, J
Name of Mine and Locality.		: :	:	:	near	:	::	near	
		STRIC	:	:	District. Mine,	.≯₃	;ewate	rve,	
		WA D:		ลน	0	Huntl	$\operatorname{Brid}_{\xi}$	Reserve, y	
		KAWAKAWA DISTRICT. Kawakawa	000	auwh	Warkaro Waikato Huntly	ıpîrî, :	anda,	upiri Huntly	
		KA 1. Ka	<ol> <li>Kamo</li> </ol>	3. Whauwhau	4. Wa	5. Taupiri, Huntly	6. Miranda, Bridgewater	7. Taupiri Hunt	